VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

			_	_
]	FIRST	YE	Δ	R

	Т	FIRST YEAR				
PARTICULARS	OPEN CATEGORY	OBC/EBC/ EWS/SEBC CATEGORY	SBC/VJ/NT (OBC/EBC/EW S/SEBC- GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) CATEGORY		TFWS	J & K QUOTA
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Author	rity ,					
* Tuition fees	128091.00	64046.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15000.00
* Development fees	16909.00	16909.00	16909.00	0.00		
OTHER FEES		//		0.00	10909.00	3000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00	62.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojna	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	7,5050
Examination Fees	2412.00	2412.00	2412.00			701.00
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00	100.00		2412.00	2412.00	2412.00
Exam Form Fees	20.00		100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
University Fees		20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
- Company of the Comp	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2025-26	148695.00	84650.00	20604.00	3695.00	20604.00	23695.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held on 18/06/2025 for A.Y. 2025 - 2026

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ART'

Accounts Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Sp1.District Social Welfare Office.

SION GO MUMBAI O 400022.

Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishtan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.